
Page 1 of 7

Euan’s Guide Review Form

When you have finished, please send it back to:

Euan’s Guide
CodeBase
3 Lady Lawson Street
Edinburgh
EH3 9DR

If you have any questions, please 

Phone us on 0131 510 5106

or

Email us at hello@euansguide.com

Where did you go?

What town is it in?
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What was your favourite part of your visit?

Did you enjoy your visit?

?
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Anything else you want to tell us about finding the entrance?

How did you get there?

Walk Cycle Taxi Bus

Car Train

Was it easy to find the entrance?

?
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?
Entrance

?
Stairs

?
Lift

?
Ramp

?
Signs

Was there disabled access?
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If there was a loo, what was it like?

?

Anything else you want to tell us about the toilet?

Was there a disabled toilet?

Disabled Toilet ?
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How were the staff?

?

Anything else you want to tell us about the staff?
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Did it feel safe to visit?

?

Anything you want to tell us about your visit?

Easy Read - Pictures by Photosymbols


